

NYMA Membership Application Form

As a NYMA member you will share in:

- Opportunities to influence change in the North York Moors to keep it a special place for nature and the enjoyment of natural beauty
- A programme of enjoyable and informative events
- Participation in projects benefiting the North York Moors
- Links with kindred and national organisations
- Liaison with the North York Moors National Park Authority
- A quarterly magazine (by post or digitally) and occasional newsletter (by email)

Membership categories

Please tick your choice $\sqrt{}$	Annual Digital (UK or International)		Annual (UK)		10 Year (UK)		Business or Group	
Individual	£15		£22		£180		£40	
Joint (living at the same address)	£20		£28		£220			

For international applications, please either select the digital option, or contact us for the option of sending hard copies of 'Voice of the Moors' to you.

Please send the completed form to: membership@nyma.org.uk or by post to:

Membership Secretary, NYMA, Blamire House, Everingham, York YO42 4LQ

Payment options:

- Bank transfer to: CAF Bank, Sort code 405240, Account no. 00007628
- Cheque to: 'North Yorkshire Moors Association'

iame/s:
ddress:
Postcode:
hone number:
mail:
<u>Data Protection</u>
our contact details will be used for the purposes of managing your membership, principally subscription renewal otices, posting 'Voice of the Moors', and e-newsletters. The information is held in a secure database. Your details vill be erased from the database when your membership expires.
f you are a UK taxpayer, please increase your support to NYMA by signing this declaration:
wish to Gift Aid my subscription of \pounds and any subscriptions and other donations I make in the future or have made in the past 4 years to the North Yorkshire Moors Association (NYMA - Legistered Charity No. 1169240).
am a UK taxpayer and understand that if I pay less Income Tax and/or Capital Gains Tax than the mount of Gift Aid claimed on all my donations in that tax year it is my responsibility to pay any ifference.

Signature: